

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>1st on A/c Bill</u>					
Name of work:- construction of					
Road & CD work from Bagahut					
baba ke sham to Khahwa Jayshree					
(PMGSY PATH) under MMGSY(SC).					
Agency:- Amita ^{Kumar} Chaturvedi					
vill + Post- Gernagar, Dist- Siwan.					
Agt No:- 157 SBD MMGSY of 2020-21					
Agt. Date:- 17-11-2020					
Agt. value:- (i) Const. cost:- 7143265=00					
(ii) Maint. cost:- 692654=00					
Rate:- 5.40 % below.					
Date of commencement:- 05-09-2020					
Date of completion:- 04-09-2021					
Date of entry:- 15-02-2021					
<u>Measurement</u>					
Item No. ① providing and					
fixing of working benchmark					
Pillars.					
1 x 1.10 km = 1.10 km					
Item No. ② providing and fixing					
of --- reference pillars.					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
<u>Est on n/c Bill</u>					
<u>All esty. vide TMB.</u>					
Item No. (1) Providing and fixing of - - - working benchmark Pillars. P/1 item No. 1/1 1.10 Km @ RS 3776.56/km RS 4154.00					
Item No. (2) Providing and fixing of - - - reference Pillars. P/1-2 item No. 2/2 1.10 Km @ RS 1743.84/km RS 1918.00					
Item No. (3) cleaning and grubbing					
road land - - - - P/2 item No. 3/3 0.70 Hq @ RS 51133.76/Hq RS 35793.00					
Item No. (4) Excavation of roadway in soil using - - - 1/2 cu m 302.3. P/2 item No. 4/4 81.00 M ³ @ RS 74.16/m ³ RS 6006.00					
Item No. (5) Construction of embankment with material obtained - - - 100m lead. P/2 item No. 5/5 432.75 M ³ @ RS 175.22 623.44/m ³ RS 75826.00 RS 273948.00					
Item No. (6) Construction of embankment with material - - - 100m/lead.					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	P/3	item No. 6/6			
300.50 m ³ @ RS		141.14	417.89/m ³		RS 42412.00
Item No. ⑦	construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder with aproned - - - -				
	P/3	item No. 7/7			
314.11 m ³ @ RS		176.86/m ³			RS 55553.00
Item No. ⑧	Construction of granular subbase by providing well graded - - - -				
	P/3-4	item No. 8/8+13			
354.65 m ³ @ RS		2957.80/m ³			RS 1049693.00
Item No. ⑨	providing, laying, spreading and compacting stone aggregates - - - -				
	P/4	item No. 9/9+4			
197.143 m ³ @ RS		3813.94/m ³			RS 751891.00
Item No. ⑩	Providing and fixing of typical mmGsy informatory - - - -				
	P/4	item No. 10/27			
02 NOS @ RS		10896.81/nos.			RS 21793.00
Item No. ⑪	Earthwork in excavation for foundation of structure - - -				
	P/5	item No. 11/28+33			
45.44 m ³ @ RS		269.32/m ³			RS 12237.00
Item No. ⑫	Providing M15 (Pcc 1:2.5:5) as levelling course in foundation - - - -				

Continuation

Continuation